

EFFICIENT MOTOR & ENGINEERING WORKS PTE LTD

37 LOYANG WAY, SINGAPORE 508734

VEHICLE NO : GBK8051T
MAKE & MODEL : TOYOTA DYNA 150 5MT
CHASSIS NO : JTFAT35Y60K215440

DATE:
CLAIM TYPE :
D.O.A:

23 Dec 2021
OD CLAIM
18 Nov 2021

TO : CHINA TAIPING

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST & REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

S/No.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION / REMARKS	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	1	FRONT BUMPER		\$ 748.90	\$ Rx 748.90
2	2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH/RH		\$ 219.50	\$ Xnn 439.00
3	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT		\$ 182.20	\$ Xnn 182.20
4	1	FRONT GRILLE	438.85 288x95	\$ 595.20	\$ Cuy 595.20
5	1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO		\$ 70.50	\$ nei 70.50
6	2	HEADLAMP LH/RH		\$ 1,178.70	\$ Xnn 2,357.40
7	1	FRONT PANEL LOWER		\$ 980.00	\$ st 980.00
8	1	FRONT WIPER PANEL	445.35 288x95	\$ 650.00	\$ st 650.00
9	1	FRONT EMBLEM DYNA		\$ 70.50	\$ nei 70.50
10	1	REAR TAILGATE REINFORCEMENT		\$ 5,500.00	\$ XR 5,500.00
11	1	TAILGATE HYDRAULIC LH		\$ 3,200.00	\$ Xnn 3,200.00
12	1	REAR LOWER REINFORCEMENT		\$ 2,800.00	\$ Xnn 2,800.00
13	0	0		\$ -	\$ -
14	0	0		\$ -	\$ -
				\$ 16,195.50	\$ 17,593.70

2005.20

25% 1503.90

~~1855x20~~

~~25% 1503.90~~

TOTAL PRICE	\$ 17,593.70
LESS 25%	\$ 4,398.43
SUB TOTAL PRICE	\$ 13,195.28

S/No.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION / REMARKS	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS SET		\$ 50.00	\$ Xnn 50.00
2	1	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS SET		\$ 50.00	\$ 20m 50.00
3	1	70KM/H STICKER		\$ 50.00	\$ 20m 50.00
4	1	WINDSCREEN SEALANT		\$ 80.00	\$ 50.00 80.00
5	1	WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL		\$ 30.00	\$ 20m 30.00
6	1	WINDSCREEN IU BRACKET		\$ 20.00	\$ nei 20.00
7				\$ -	\$ -
8				\$ -	\$ -

TOTAL S/NETT

\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
-----------	-----------

140

ir Charges

1	To cut & weld on damaged panels, front panel and to panel beat and replace damaged parts	\$ 2,500.00	1200
2	To check and rectify lightng and wire harness	\$ 80.00	30.
3	To spray paint front bumper, front panel lower, wiper panel, front grille	\$ 2,000.00	1000
4	and affected areas		
5	To remove and install rear tailgate and conduct load test	\$ 500.00	200 ? plump. Ann
6	To remove and replace front windscreen	\$ 150.00	120
			2350

TOTAL LABOUR

\$ 5,230.00

Total Cost of Repairs

\$ 18,705.28

(Total parts + Total S/Nett + Total Labour Cost)

Tanfhir 97995749
wp' 27/12/21 @ 4pm
tanfhir@lkhauts.com
Resurvey new parts.
8 days

~~1503.90~~
~~140~~
~~2350~~
~~3993.90~~
~~L/S\$3200~~
~~8 DAYS #~~

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date: